M
OPEN
19
65
100
103
122
142

IMIE

Piotr
Stawomir
Marcin
Andrzej
Wactaw
Krzysztof

NAZWISKO

Sozanski
Knie¢
Syrzistie
Czerwinski
Sutowski
Grzybowski

NR
START
3376
3100
3200
3035
3232
3202

PLEC KLUB

YR

72D WINDSPORT POWERED BY OSHEE
SSC SUCHEDNIOW

JOYRIDE

GHOSTBIKERS MTB TEAM

SPORT SERWIS SANDOMIERZ

ESTILE RACING TEAM

KAT MW
WIEK KAT

M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

DO~ WN =

START CZAS

START POMIAR 1 POMIAR 2 CZAS

NETTO NETTO

11:03:06/00:00:00 00:55:20 01:49:49 02:24:11/02:24:10
11:03:06 00:00:01/01:06:48 02:08:55 02:47:46 02:47:44
11:03:06/00:00:09 01:18:00 02:33:26 03:21:07|03:20:57
11:03:06 00:00:21/01:20:24 02:38:09 03:24:55 03:24:34
11:03:06/00:00:13 01:26:22 02:53:35 03:47:09/03:46:56
11:03:06 00:00:11/01:39:11 03:31:16 04:44:57 04:44:46



